2010 IHSAA Cross Country Tourney Summary Sheet

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

I
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2.

NSTRUCTIONS

List individuals using first and last nhames.
In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals’ placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director’s name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: October 12, 2010
Host School: Noblesville High School
CC Course: White River Elementary XC Course
Distance: 5K
Location:19000 Cumberland Rd, Noblesville, IN
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st Place School: CARMEL

Individuals

1.
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2

Chris Walden

. Patrick Appleton
. Daniel Williams
. Eric Kinn

. Charles Watson

nd place School: NOBLESVILLE

Individuals

1.
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Sam Roudebush
. Christian Bowers
. Ryan Ferguson

. Neal Tardy

. Collin Ginebaugh

'Y Place School: ZIONSVILLE

Individuals

1.
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4™ Place School: HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN

Samuel Berger

. Ryan Kelly

. Graham Bixler

. Mason Herhusky
. Max Gernhard

Individuals
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. Troy Reeder

. Will Wartenberg

. Sawyer Hitchcock
. Kyle Knight

. Jack Andritsch

th place School: FISHERS

Individuals

1

2
3
4
5

. Rocky Pollock

. Josh Millares

. Calvin Kraft

. Ryan Butler

. Grayson Marrero

Place

16
21
23

Place

14
27
29

Place
3

10
11
26
39

Place
13
15
17
20
28

Place

12
18
25
36

Time

15:37.69
15:59.07
16:14.91
16:21.75
16:22.92

Time

15:54.75
16:02.75
16:11.03
16:27.27
16:31.45

Time

15:48.49
16:05.71
16:05.86
16:25.37
17:11.06

Time

16:09.22
16:11.47
16:16.44
16:21.63
16:28.69

Time

16:00.41
16:07.39
16:21.09
16:23.97
16:59.38

Indicate with “x” below

Boys: X
Girls:
Sectional: X
Regional:
Semi-State:

SUMMARY OF FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

School

. Carmel

. Noblesville

. Zionsville

HSE

. Fishers

. Westfield

. Guerin Catholic
. Hamilton Heights
. Lebanon

10. Tipton

11. University

12. Tri Central
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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Score
68
84
89
93
99
109
165
207
291
312
348
Inc.

INDIVIDUALS QUALIFYING FOR ADVANCEMENT

Name

. Chris Walden

. Conner Martin

. Samuel Berger
Kent Garrett

. Sam Roudebush
. Spencer Burgin
. Patrick Appleton
. Rocky Pollock

. Christian Bowers
. Ryan Kelly

. Graham Bixler
. Josh Millares
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. Troy Reeder
. Ryan Ferguson
. Will Wartenberg
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School

Carmel
Westfield
Zionsville
Guerin Catholic
Noblesville
Hamilton Heights
Carmel

Fishers
Noblesville
Zionsville
Zionsville
Fishers

HSE

Noblesville

HSE

Tournament Director: Mike Hasch, Noblesville AD

Date: October 12, 2010

g:\word\crosscountry\resultsheet

Time

15:37.69
15:39.67
15:48.49
15:50.47
15:54.75
15:57.67
15:59.07
16:00.41
16:02.75
16:05.71
16:05.86
16:07.39
16:09.22
16:11.03
16:11.47



